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  ALLURE™ DESIGNER WALLPLATES

   Allure® Wallplate Frames
  N/A

Catalog #: A2000W

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

Allure® wallplates cover outdated, mismatched receptacles; transforming them to a clean­line, sleek, contemporary look with no visible screws.
N/A

Use one plate with different inserts to fit any combination of outlet or switch
Quick and easy to install in under a minute with no electrical work
Saves time and money by covering existing devices instead of replacing them
Polycarbonate material resists wear and tear

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
White

CONFIGURATION
2

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.122

PACKAGING
Carded
3
3
Yes
12.20
15.75
13.58
12.99
18.97
4212.00
092326711227
30092326711228
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